2023-02 Pesticides Thursday, July 6, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

PROPOSED BY	RATES	COMMENTS
1 Veseries		fully complete
Advisor	45185.63	
3 Evergreen ULV	24,044.6	3
Evergreen ULV Extinguish +	133,149.19	5
5 Siesta 1581b.	_	66 bags
6		9
7		*
8		
9		
10		/
I hereby certifiy that the above table represents the proposa	ls received.	

David l'Anson Administrative Finance Manager July 6, 2023

Greg Alvardido, Operations Coordinator

Abby Torres, Accounting Technician I

2023-02 Pesticides Thursday, July 6, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

PROPOSED BY	RATES	COMMENTS
Wilbur-Ellis Company		Questionaire not
2 Adviso	43,500	fully completed.
3 Extinguish +	139,650	.00
4 Siesta	18,3	¥0.∞
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		

I hereby certifiy that the above table represents the proposals received.

David l'Anson Administrative Finance Manager

Greg Alvarado, Operations Coordinatoe

July 6, 2023

Abby Torres, Accounting Technician I

2023-02 Pesticides Thursday, July 6, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

PROPOSED BY	RATES	COMMENTS
1 Target Specialty		forms completed
Adviso	46 130.4	5
3 Aquabac.2	200G 6,446.	
De Ha Gam	1 11024729	
5 Evergreen U)	(5.25) _V 26,223.	44
Evergreen Ul Extinguish	155,386	
7		
8		
9		
10		

I hereby certifiy that the above table represents the proposals received.

David l'Anson Administrative Finance Manager

July 6, 2023

Alvarado, Operations CoOrdinator

Abby Torres, Accounting Technician I July 6, 2023

2023-02 Pesticides Thursday, July 6, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

PROPOSED BY	RATES	COMMENTS
1 Adapco / Azelis		Forms Fully Complete
2 Evergreen ULV (6.25)	23 267.0	
Metalary S-PT	32,287.8	
4 VectoBac G	10,092.00	
Vectobac WDG	24x 11b= 41	480016s 184,266.00 480016s 184,266 480016s 180,090.00
6 Vecto Max FG	16,477.80	
Vectorine FG	2714.40	
8		
9		
10		

I hereby certifiy that the above table represents the proposals received.

David l'Anson Administrative Finance Manager

July 6, 2023

Arcy Alvarado, Operations CoOrdinator Abby Torres, Accounting Technician I

2023-02 Pesticides Thursday, July 6, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

<u> </u>	PROPOSED BY	RATES	COMMENTS
1 Clarke.			Foems Fully
2	Coco Bear	2,741.21	Completed.
3	Merus 3.0	20,794.41	letter says sole source
4	Natular G	15,190.20	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5	Natular SC	14,346.84	-
6	Natular G 30	35,496.00	
7	Natular Censor	55,951.88	
8			
9			
10			

I hereby certifiy that the above table represents the proposals received.

Greg Alvarado, Operations Coordinator

David l'Anson Administrative Finance Manager

July 6, 2023

Abby Torres, Accounting Technician I